Bibeltreff Chemnitz-Lutherplatz
Termine Gebetskreis 2/2025

Datum

08.08.
13.08.
20.08.
27.08.

03.09.
12.09.
17.09.
24.09.

01.10.
10.10.
15.10.
22.10.
29.10.

05.11.
14.11.
26.11.

03.12.
12.12.
17.12.

Treffen bei:

Gebetsstunde Lutherplatz
Rolf Lindenstraus
Fam. Reiher
Fam. Lohberger

Fam. Forster
Gebetsstunde Lutherplatz
Fam. Reiher
Rolf Lindenstraus

Micha Vogel
Gebetsstunde Lutherplatz
Fam. Reiher
Fam. Lohberger
Fam. WeiRbach

Fam. Forster
Gebetsstunde Lutherplatz
Fam. WeiRbach

Micha Vogel
Gebetsstunde Lutherplatz
Rolf Lindenstraus

jeden Mittwoch
Beginn: 19:30h

Telefon
Freitag, 19:00h
9128 77 53
495 86 33
7291 35

55663
Freitag, 19:00h

211792
Freitag, 19:00h

6946183

Freitag, 19:00h

Freitag, 19:00h



